Wee%:scWuie pickTUps shall be performed iSfly-two (52) times per year.
5.7. Quarterly schedule pick^ipsshaU be pcrfprined four (4) times per year.
5.8. Twice/week scheme pick-iqjs shall be performed one-hundred fbiif (104) times per year.
5.9. Fbut/week schedule pick-t^s shim be perfonned two-hundred eight (208) timra per year.
5:10. Every other month schedule pick-ups shall be j^rformed sk (6) times per year. ,

6. State Prison Riequifeniehts;
6.1, Timw and days of pickup sh^ be made as hstcd The times and days listfcd for the pickup of cmitainers

A, B, C, P, £j fi G,- H, and I are unportanf to the agency due to securify concons.